
Approved Noise Variances 2025

Event Date Time Event Address Event Name Phone

Saturday, June 28, 2025 8pm-10pm 115 S State St, Appleton Pride Festival After-Party (920) 574-6392

Saturday, July 19, 2025 12pm-10pm 1703 Lorain Ct Private Party (920) 264-3970

Friday, July 25, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Sunday, July 27, 2025 7pm-10pm 211 S Walnut St Fox River House  (920) 903-9968

Sunday, July 27, 2025 2pm-6pm  830 Northland Ave, Appleton WI 54911 The Daily Pint (920) 850-6949

Monday, July 28, 2025 6pm-8:30pm 311 W Evergreen Drive Women's Connection Outdoor Worship Night (920) 737-4969

Thursday, July 31, 2025 11am-11pm Approved Special Event Sites Mile of Music (920) 422-7827

Friday, August 1, 2025 11am-11pm Approved Special Event Sites Mile of Music (920) 422-7827

Friday, August 1, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, August 2, 2025 11am-11pm Approved Special Event Sites Mile of Music (920) 422-7827

Sunday, August 3, 2025 11am-9pm Approved Special Event Sites Mile of Music (920) 422-7827

Friday, August 8, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, August 9, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Friday, August 15, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, August 16, 2025 8:30am-11am Approved Special Event Route Steps for Sidney 5K Run/Walk (920) 229-7871

Saturday, August 16, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Sunday, August 17, 2025 1:00pm-7:00pm 3505 S Christopher Ct Block Party (920) 636‐6433

Sunday, August 17, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Friday, August 22, 2025 10am-10pm 500 W Marquette Street St Pius Catholic Parish Festival (262) 894-4401

Friday, August 22, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, August 23, 2025 10am-10pm 500 W Marquette Street St Pius Catholic Parish Festival (262) 894-4401
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Friday, August 29, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Friday, September 5, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Friday, September 12, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, September 13, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Sunday, September 14, 2025 12pm-3pm 222 West Franklin Street Back to Church/School Party (920) 915-2440

Friday, September 19, 2025 2pm-10pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509 (920) 410-1405

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9am-1pm Houdini Plaza Rhythms of the World (920) 538-2026

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 4:30pm-5pm Approved Special Event Route Appleton East Homecoming Parade (920) 852-5400

Friday, September 26, 2025 4pm-7:30pm 318 E Brewster Street Kaleidoscope Academy 5K Run/Walk (920) 707-0032

Friday, September 26, 2025 5pm-7:30pm 318 E Brewster St 5K Run/Walk for Hispanic Heritage Month (920) 707-0032

Saturday, October 4, 2025 5pm-10pm 1742 N Lawe St, Appleton, WI 54911 Private Event (920) 574-0182

Saturday, October 18, 2025 7pm-10pm 1213 N Appleton St Genesis Club Recoveryfest 2025 (920) 733-6180

Saturday, November 15, 2025 3pm-7pm Approved Special Event Sites Light the Night Market: Holiday Edition (920) 538-2026


